opment. “Our specialized, rigorous testing
At mushkin we strive to constantly be at the intersection of innovation and performance. We believe in providing the highest quality products at the best value.
We are never satisfied; we are always raising our sights, trying to bring our products’ performance to a higher standard. Memory is not a commodity.  We believe
in growing marketshare through performance and quality, not price.  When the performance of our products exceeds our ambitions, we define that as success.
Our goal: to be the most reliable memory supplier in the industry.  With an overall return rate of less than 2%, less than a quarter of the industry standard, we
know we are on the right path.  Reliability means that our company and products perform as we and our customers expect.  No gimmicks, no non-sense, no
short-comings.  Our products perform consistently better than the competition across our entire customer base, not just for reviewers.  Our simple approach to
classifying memory makes it easy for customers to find the right memory for their application whether it’s for a gaming rig, server or a business laptop.   The

RoHS Compliant
FrostByte™ Heatspreader
Part Number Configuration Rank Count
991560
996560
128 x 64
128 x 64
Double-Rank
Double-Rank
Component Density
64 x 8
64 x 8
Operating Specifications
1150MT/s Data Rate
9.2GB/s Bandwidth
~1.739ns Memory Clock (tCK)
5-5-4-12 Latencies (CL, tRCD, tRP, tRAS)
2.30V Operating Voltage
EPP set for 1143MT/s, 5-5-4-12 2T, 2.30V
(Optimal Performance Setting)
© Mushkin Inc 2007.  All rights reserved.
Published by:
Mushkin Inc
333 W Colfax Ave #400
Denver, CO 80204 USA
For immediate release:
Mushkin has expanded its eXtreme
Performance DDR2 lineup with the
XP2-9200 series.
DENVER, CO (March 7, 2007) - Mushkin, a
global leader in high-performance computer
products, today released the XP2-9200
5-5-4 modules available in 2GB dual -
channel kits and 1GB single DIMMs.
Designed for the most demanding enthusi-